91650 11-28-34.10.45 RCVC	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page <u>36150</u>
Document Prepared by: BC:	
DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:	STATE OF OREGON,
DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTE LIMESTONE STREET	County of Klamath ss.
SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502	Filed for record at request of:
Project No.: 1994-15 GNMA 31764471	
ABBIGHOF NO.:	on this <u></u>
Assignee No.: 369277	at 10:45 o'clock _AM. and duly recorded
Pool No.: 507277 PIN/Tax ID #	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>MortgagesPage</u> <u>36150</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Investor No.: 003176447	By Douline Mulendere
Property Address: 1171 MODOC ST	Fee, \$10.00
KLAMATH FALLS OR 1761.	ree, \$10.00
ASSIGNMENT OF	DEED OF TRUST
For good and valuable cousiduration, the sufficie	ncy of which is hereby acknowledged,
I S BANCORP M	URIGAGE COMPANY
whose address is: 501 S.E. HAWTH ORN	NE BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214
by these presents does convey, grant, barcain,	ANI, A Colorado Corporation
11 2100 TDAURS STREET	T HOUSTON IX 77000
the described Deed of Trust, together with the c interest, all liens, and any rights due or to t econ	ne que mereon.
Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of	OREGUN
KIAMATH Official records cn	11/03/93 / / / as Document No.:
70736 / in B	ook : M93 / at Page:
29026 / on Certificate No.	.:
	13.00
Original Trustor STEVEN M JENNI L WA	
Original Trustee : U.S. BANK	OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
Original Beneficiary: U.S. BANCO	DRP MORTGAGE COMPANY
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corport to be executed by its duly authorized officers.	oration by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument
DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	U. S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
	in a find the
Abuller	AGENING UUNUL DUCKUM
DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994 Attest Attest A. BIXLER State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 befor: me,	TE CONNIE DIETSCH
A. BIXLER	A VICE PRESIDENT
State of OHIO	on munt
County of CLARKCounty of CLARKOn OCTOBER 1, 1994before me,	DEBRA L. GROTH personally appeared
	T whose address is 1 South Limestone Street
- the AFFOO would to me on the ha	edged to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her
is subscribed to the within instrument and act how a subscribed capacity and that ty his/hersignature of	n the instrument, the entity upon behalf province the
person acted executed the instrument.	Y CLAIMED BY SIGNOR
WITNESS my hand and seal CAPACITY	N Mixe
W. h. L Sout	
Notary Public, State of CHIO	O
DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: EBRUARY 5 199	8
Last Assignment:	**********
Recorde 1 /	/ SECOND NAME SHOULD BE JENNI L.
Book	WARNER, NOT JENNIE
Page # .	
# •	

-)-() 1